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Statute

Booking #:   423266
Arrest Date:  15:12:00 08/20/19 Inmate:  Gonyeau Donald H Birth Date:   /52

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   423290
Arrest Date:  13:52:00 08/25/19 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2020
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   423291
Arrest Date:  04:19:13 08/26/19 Inmate:  Willard Michael E Birth Date:   /67

Statute
13V2502 PETIT LARCENCY <900

Booking #:   423292
Arrest Date:  04:24:24 08/26/19 Inmate:  Winrock Fred J Birth Date:   /73

Statute
13V2502 PETIT LARCENCY <900

Booking #:   423421
Arrest Date:  14:24:00 08/26/19 Inmate:   Birth Date:  

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900
13V3705 UNLAWFUL TRESPAS - MISD

Booking #:   423456
Arrest Date:  17:20:00 08/23/19 Inmate:  Chapman Melissa M Birth Date:   /81

Statute
13V1023A1 ASSAULT SIMPLE

Booking #:   423466
Arrest Date:  00:00:00 08/31/19 Inmate:  ONeill Nicole T Birth Date:   /80
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Report Includes:
All officers, All dates between `00:00:00 08/01/2019` and `23:59:59 08/31/2019`, All locations, All areas matching `0406`,
All booking numbers, All offense codes, All birthdates less than `08/31/01`
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Booking #:   424711
Arrest Date:  21:56:00 08/30/19 Inmate:   Birth Date:  

Statute
13V1023A1 ASSAULT SIMPLE
13V1026-1 DISORDERLY CONDUCT FIGHT

ETC

Booking #:   429994
Arrest Date:  08:30:00 08/30/19 Inmate:  Sweeney Justin E Birth Date:   /80

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900

Booking #:   430897
Arrest Date:  08:30:00 08/01/19 Inmate:   Birth Date:  

Statute
13V1802 FORGERY UTTER/PUBLISH

INSTRUME




